
Game Time Thursday Schedule Fridays Schedule Saturday Schedule 
9:00-10:15 BS VS. Cayuga Grapeland VS. NS
10:35-11:50 LK VS. Cayuga Grapeland VS. BS
12:10-1:25 Grapeland VS. Carlisle Jefferson VS. BS
1:30-2:00
2:00-3:15 Elkhart VS. NS Cayuga VS. Elkhart 
3:35-4:50 Jefferson  VS. NS LK VS. Elkhart 
5:10-6:25 Jefferson VS. Carlisle LK VS. Carlisle 

Big Sandy 

Thursday Schedule 
Team Arrival Time Cage Time Depart Time

Name, School Email: Phone Number: 

Bristow- Jefferson rgbristow@jeffersonisd.org 903-471-2992
Cave- LK bcave@lkcisd.net 903-399-1046
Smith- Elkhart JV jsmith@elkhartisd.org 903-283-3991
Sim- Cayuga ksims@cayugaisd.org 903-880-6694
Warren- New Summerfield aawarren@newsummerfieldisd.net 903-530-2609
Deyo-Grapeland tdeyo@grapelandisd.net 512-360-7300
Andrews- Big Sandy aandrews@bigsandyisd.org Friday Schedule 
Spikes-Carlisle spikesk@carlisleisd.org 903-353-8528 Team Arrival Time Cage Time Depart Time

Thursday Schedule 
 1st Base Dugout 3rd Base Dugout 

Game 1 Big Sandy Cayuga 
Game 2 Linden Kildare Cayuga 
Game 3 Grapeland Carlisle 
Game 4 Elkhart New Summerfield 
Game 5 Jefferson New Summerfield 

Game 6 Jefferson Carlisle 

Friday Schedule 

 1st Base Dugout 3rd Base Dugout 

Game 1 Grapeland New Summerfield

Game 2 Grapeland Big Sandy 

Game 3 Jefferson Big Sandy 

Game 4 Cayuga Elkhart 

Game 5 Linden Kildare Elkhart 

Game 6 Linden Kildare Carlisle 

Thursday Schedule Fridays Schedule Saturday Schedule 

BS VS. Cayuga Grapeland VS. NS

LK VS. Cayuga Grapeland VS. BS

Grapeland VS. Carlisle Jefferson VS. BS

Elkhart VS. NS Cayuga VS. Elkhart 

Jefferson  VS. NS LK VS. Elkhart 

Jefferson VS. Carlisle LK VS. Carlisle 

Chalk Field 

Teams 
Cayuga 
Elkhart 
Grapeland 
LK Chalk Field 
New Summerfield 
Carlisle 
Jefferson 

Contact Information for Coach 


